North Palm Beach Recreation

2019

Summer Camp

July 1st —July 26" Weeks 5,6,7,8

Mon - Julv 1

Tue - Julv 2

**bring sunscreen, change
of clothes, bathing suit,
towel

Gym Games

Kickball

Mummy, Feats of Strength,

BUY LUNCH TODAY
Mon - July 8 Tue — July 9
Gym Games

**bring sunscreen, lunch,
change of clothes, bathing

Freeze tag, obstacle
course, crab soccer

Wed - July 10

ICE
SKATING

**bring jeans & socks, $$$

JULY 4"

NO CAMP TODAY

Fri = Julv 5

Thur - July 11

THE FORMAL
Dance-DJ

Cookout at
THE RAPI

**bring sunscreen, change
of clothes, bathing suit,
towel

suit & towel
Mon-July 15 Tues-July 16 Wed - July 17 Thur-July 18

OCEAN REEF

**bring sunscreen, lunch,
change of clothes, bathing

Gym Games

Pickleball

Minute to win it, Ketchuo,

KIDS FITNESS
IVAI-

WPB CONV. CNTR.
**pring lunch, wear
sneakers

Mon - July 22

**pring sunscreen, change
of clothes, bathing suit,
towel

BUY LUNCH TODAY

Tue-July 23

Gym Games
Volleyball, Kickball,

Basketball

DISNEY
DRESS-UP

Thur-July 25

PAJAMA
DAY

e o : Al
TUROV ER

THURSDAY

**wear your PJ’s, games,
pictures, contests and
more...

Fri —July 26

CARLIN PARK
PICNIC

O~
.

Say goodbye ‘til next
Summer. All campers from
Week 1-8 are invited along

with their parents for an end
of summer cookout.




